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HaseMHbin cBeTunbHuK Deko-Light Square Il cepebpsaHbin 3.2W 215Im

IP67 830
Kon n3penna 20316

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa Tenbin 6enbin 3000K

CBeTOBOW MOTOK
bpeHa

MoLLHOCTb

Cri

3almMTHOE CTeKJ10
Cpok cnyx0bl
OnnHa

LnpunHa

BricoTa

Bec

Bec ynakoBku
LiseT kopnyca
MaTepunan kopnyca

215nomeHa(oB)
Deko-Light
3.2W

80

IP67

25000h
125.0mm
125.0mm
75.0mm
1159¢g

14679
cepebpsHbIn
metal + glass

Konu4yecTtso BkJto4eHuin 100000pa3

Paboyas TemnepaTypa

-20 ~ 40°C
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